
Penningberger  Meisterin   Bucher Margit
Penningberger  Meister   Bucher Christian

JGTeilnehmerStnrRang DiffTotal

KINDER  I  /  weiblich  2003-05
5 MISSLINGER Sophia.................. 03 .................................................. 6:26,0901.
7 MISSLINGER Lena.................. 04 .................................................. 9,2306:35,3202.
8 BUCHER Sarah.................. 05 .................................................. 9,9506:36,0403.

10 BRUHA Annalena.................. 03 .................................................. 36,5307:02,6204.
14 ANRAIN Christina.................. 03 .................................................. 48,5607:14,6505.
13 MISSLINGER Lisa.................. 04 .................................................. 1:13,9907:40,0806.
12 FUCHS Kathrin.................. 04 .................................................. 1:34,1008:00,1907.
9 NISSL  Anna  Katharina.................. 04 .................................................. 1:38,2308:04,3208.

11 NISSL  Eva  Maria.................. 05 .................................................. 1:52,1808:18,2709.
6 MISSLINGER Angela.................. 04 .................................................. 2:16,0008:42,09010.

KINDER  I  /  männlich   2003-05
16 LINDNER Simon.................. 05 .................................................. 7:37,8501.

KINDER  II  /  weiblich  2001/02
21 MISSLINGER Anna.................. 02 .................................................. 5:42,6001.
22 SCHELLHORN Sarah.................. 02 .................................................. 5,0405:47,6402.
20 GRATT  Christina.................. 02 .................................................. 24,3306:06,9303.
19 GASTL  Veronika.................. 01 .................................................. 2:30,3608:12,9604.

KINDER  II  /  männlich   2001/02
25 LINDNER Hannes.................. 01 .................................................. 5:16,3201.
26 BUCHER Lukas.................. 02 .................................................. 13,7905:30,1102.
28 ASTNER  Robert.................. 01 .................................................. 19,3005:35,6203.

SCHÜLER   /  weiblich   97-2000
34 MAURACHER Viktoria.................. 97 .................................................. 4:56,3201.
37 RIEDMANN Veronika.................. 98 .................................................. 25,0405:21,3602.
33 MAURACHER Anna-Lena.................. 98 .................................................. 29,0805:25,4003.
35 MISSLINGER Christina.................. 97 .................................................. 45,1505:41,4704.
32 MISSLINGER Stefanie.................. 99 .................................................. 56,0805:52,4005.
38 GASTEIGER  Stefanie.................. 00 .................................................. 1:18,8306:15,1506.
31 GASTL  Theresa.................. 98 .................................................. 2:58,5607:54,8807.

SCHÜLER   /  männlich   97-2000
41 KRUCKENHAUSER Patrick.................. 97 .................................................. 5:06,1301.
42 SCHROF Hannes.................. 97 .................................................. 30,3605:36,4902.
45 SCHROLL Hannes.................. 98 .................................................. 33,3605:39,4903.
43 LINDNER Mario.................. 98 .................................................. 1:06,6706:12,8004.
44 FUCHS Martin.................. 00 .................................................. 1:21,8306:27,9605.
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GÄSTE  KINDER  weibl   96-
49 KREIDL Angelina.................. 99 .................................................. 6:07,8401.
50 HÖLZL Marie.................. 04 .................................................. 14,4706:22,3102.
48 WINDERL  Alena.................. 98 .................................................. 42,1906:50,0303.

GÄSTE  KINDER  männl   96-
54 HÖLZL  Sebastian.................. 02 .................................................. 5:40,5701.
53 KREIDL Lukas.................. 04 .................................................. 2:15,8407:56,4102.

GÄSTE  JUGEND  männl  94-96
55 MAYR Nino.................. 96 .................................................. 5:09,2701.

AK  IV  /  Damen          -51
59 GRATT  Gertraud.................. 35 .................................................. 6:20,3801.
58 MISSLINGER Anna.................. 41 .................................................. 34,9106:55,2902.

AK  III  /  Damen   52-61
63 KOGLER  Anneliese.................. 55 .................................................. 5:21,2501.
62 MITTEREGER Anna.................. 57 .................................................. 1:07,8706:29,1202.

AK  II  /  Damen   62-71
67 MAURACHER Andrea.................. 67 .................................................. 5:02,6701.
65 RUPPR.-ASTNER  Elisabeth.................. 66 .................................................. 6,5205:09,1902.
66 HAUSBERGER Monika.................. 70 .................................................. 7,5905:10,2603.
72 ATZL  Anneliese.................. 64 .................................................. 15,3905:18,0604.
71 SAMMER Kathi.................. 63 .................................................. 21,6515:24,3215.
69 MISSLINGER Katharina.................. 63 .................................................. 24,1305:26,8006.
3 RIEDMANN Gerda.................. 64 .................................................. 26,7805:29,4507.

70 GASTEIGER Daniela.................. 67 .................................................. 31,3805:34,0508.
68 RIEDMANN Ursula.................. 67 .................................................. 41,8305:44,5009.

AK  I  /  Damen   72-81
79 BUCHER Margit.................. 75 .................................................. 4:49,7401.
77 MISSLINGER Daniela.................. 72 .................................................. 1,7204:51,4602.
76 BUCHER Alexandra.................. 73 .................................................. 1,7704:51,5103.
80 FEIERSINGER Beate.................. 74 .................................................. 32,8605:22,6004.
4 MISSLINGER Johanna.................. 76 .................................................. 33,1005:22,8405.

75 MISSLINGER Helga.................. 78 .................................................. 45,1805:34,9206.
78 MISSLINGER Bettina.................. 76 .................................................. 1:13,2906:03,0307.

DAMEN  -  Allgemein   82-93
83 KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa.................. 92 .................................................. 5:25,8801.
82 SAMMER Martina.................. 87 .................................................. 25,7605:51,6402.

JUGEND   /  weiblich   94-96
87 GRUBER Lisa.................. 94 .................................................. 5:06,7101.
86 FUCHS Lisa.................. 95 .................................................. 59,2906:06,0002.
89 FUCHS Andrea.................. 96 .................................................. 1:08,6706:15,3803.
88 FUCHS Nadine.................. 96 .................................................. 1:28,4606:35,1704.
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AK  IV  /  Herren           -51
91 LINDNER Matthias.................. 49 .................................................. 4:37,9201.
95 STECHER Heinz.................. 51 .................................................. 43,0005:20,9202.
94 BUCHER Christian.................. 47 .................................................. 46,5605:24,4803.
92 MITTEREGGER Johann.................. 51 .................................................. 50,0405:27,9604.
93 RITTER Peter.................. 50 .................................................. 1:28,5906:06,5105.

AK III / Herren  52-61
100 SAMMER Andreas.................. 60 .................................................. 4:51,8301.

2 ASTNER  Josef.................. 60 .................................................. 1,1804:53,0102.
99 WURZRAINER Michael.................. 58 .................................................. 3,1204:54,9503.

103 MISSLINGER Hans ( Rauch).................. 61 .................................................. 7,6404:59,4704.
101 SCHROLL Leo.................. 52 .................................................. 17,6605:09,4905.
98 MISSLINGER Johann.................. 56 .................................................. 21,4105:13,2406.

102 FUCHS Hans.................. 56 .................................................. 1:12,1106:03,9407.

AK  II  /  Herren   62-71
111 MISSLINGER Stefan.................. 71 .................................................. 4:37,7501.
104 PREM  Anton.................. 62 .................................................. 7,7604:45,5102.
114 GASTL  Sebastian.................. 66 .................................................. 8,5604:46,3103.
108 SCHROF Johann.................. 68 .................................................. 11,1904:48,9404.
110 KRUCKENHAUSER Johann.................. 64 .................................................. 14,3704:52,1205.
112 MAURACHER Werner.................. 66 .................................................. 17,1604:54,9106.
113 GRATT  Josef.................. 66 .................................................. 21,3304:59,0807.
150 KRUCKENHAUSER Martin.................. 63 .................................................. 24,9505:02,7008.
105 MISSLINGER Hermann.................. 70 .................................................. 28,1805:05,9309.
106 NISSL  Josef.................. 62 .................................................. 39,2705:17,02010.
107 RIEDMANN Reinhard.................. 66 .................................................. 39,8605:17,61011.
109 FUCHS  Josef.................. 67 .................................................. 48,2505:26,00012.

AK  I  /  Herren   72-81
120 BUCHER  Christian  Jun................... 72 .................................................. 4:29,7301.
123 EHAMMER Andreas.................. 78 .................................................. 2,0604:31,7902.
122 MISSLINGER Franz.................. 73 .................................................. 9,6404:39,3703.
118 MISSLINGER Andreas.................. 77 .................................................. 20,6804:50,4104.

1 NISSL  Thomas.................. 75 .................................................. 23,9304:53,6605.
119 GASTL  Georg.................. 72 .................................................. 1:07,4905:37,2206.

HERREN  -  Allgemein   82-93
126 BUCHER Hanspeter.................. 85 .................................................. 4:35,5901.
128 EHAMMER  Thomas.................. 84 .................................................. 15,3804:50,9702.
131 GASTL  Bernhard.................. 88 .................................................. 28,7105:04,3003.
130 SAMMER  Christian.................. 92 .................................................. 29,2005:04,7904.
129 SAMMER  Andreas  Jun................... 84 .................................................. 30,3405:05,9305.
132 KOGLER Florian.................. 83 .................................................. 51,9305:27,5206.
127 LUTZ  Christian.................. 83 .................................................. 1:29,9506:05,5407.
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JUGEND   /  männlich   94-96
134 SCHROLL  Andreas.................. 95 .................................................. 5:09,4301.
135 SCHROLL  Josef.................. 96 .................................................. 9,0905:18,5202.

GÄSTE  HERREN
137 ERHARTER Robert.................. 79 .................................................. 4:35,4801.
141 SALCHER Jakob.................. 57 .................................................. 4,0404:39,5202.
143 HÖLZL  Hansjörg.................. 70 .................................................. 7,0204:42,5003.
142 KREIDL Andreas.................. 67 .................................................. 11,5004:46,9804.
138 MAYR  Wolfgang.................. 69 .................................................. 18,7004:54,1805.
146 FUCHS Andreas.................. 60 .................................................. 19,6504:55,1306.
145 SCHWALLER  Alex.................. 62 .................................................. 24,2804:59,7607.
144 BRIXNER Matthias.................. 70 .................................................. 29,9905:05,4708.
140 KLINGLER Helmut.................. 49 .................................................. 53,3105:28,7909.

Chefkampfrichter

 

Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete  Teilnehmer:     1 1 0
Gewertete  Teilnehmer:     1 1 0
Ausgeschiedene  Teilnehmer:
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Damen
79 BUCHER  Margit.................. 75 .................................................. 4:49,7401.
77 MISSLINGER Daniela.................. 72 .................................................. 1,7204:51,4602.
76 BUCHER  Alexandra.................. 73 .................................................. 1,7704:51,5103.
34 MAURACHER Viktoria.................. 97 .................................................. 6,5804:56,3204.
67 MAURACHER Andrea.................. 67 .................................................. 12,9305:02,6705.
87 GRUBER  Lisa.................. 94 .................................................. 16,9705:06,7106.
65 RUPPR.-ASTNER  Elisabeth.................. 66 .................................................. 19,4505:09,1907.
66 HAUSBERGER  Monika.................. 70 .................................................. 20,5205:10,2608.
72 ATZL Anneliese.................. 64 .................................................. 28,3205:18,0609.
63 KOGLER Anneliese.................. 55 .................................................. 31,5105:21,25010.
37 RIEDMANN Veronika.................. 98 .................................................. 31,6205:21,36011.
80 FEIERSINGER  Beate.................. 74 .................................................. 32,8605:22,60012.
4 MISSLINGER Johanna.................. 76 .................................................. 33,1005:22,84013.

71 SAMMER  Kathi.................. 63 .................................................. 34,5815:24,32114.
33 MAURACHER  Anna-Lena.................. 98 .................................................. 35,6605:25,40015.
83 KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa.................. 92 .................................................. 36,1405:25,88016.
69 MISSLINGER Katharina.................. 63 .................................................. 37,0605:26,80017.
3 RIEDMANN  Gerda.................. 64 .................................................. 39,7105:29,45018.

70 GASTEIGER Daniela.................. 67 .................................................. 44,3105:34,05019.
75 MISSLINGER  Helga.................. 78 .................................................. 45,1805:34,92020.
35 MISSLINGER  Christina.................. 97 .................................................. 51,7305:41,47021.
21 MISSLINGER  Anna.................. 02 .................................................. 52,8605:42,60022.
68 RIEDMANN  Ursula.................. 67 .................................................. 54,7605:44,50023.
22 SCHELLHORN  Sarah.................. 02 .................................................. 57,9005:47,64024.
82 SAMMER  Martina.................. 87 .................................................. 1:01,9005:51,64025.
32 MISSLINGER Stefanie.................. 99 .................................................. 1:02,6605:52,40026.
78 MISSLINGER Bettina.................. 76 .................................................. 1:13,2906:03,03027.
86 FUCHS Lisa.................. 95 .................................................. 1:16,2606:06,00028.
20 GRATT Christina.................. 02 .................................................. 1:17,1906:06,93029.
38 GASTEIGER  Stefanie.................. 00 .................................................. 1:25,4106:15,15030.
89 FUCHS  Andrea.................. 96 .................................................. 1:25,6406:15,38031.
59 GRATT Gertraud.................. 35 .................................................. 1:30,6406:20,38032.
5 MISSLINGER  Sophia.................. 03 .................................................. 1:36,3506:26,09033.

62 MITTEREGER  Anna.................. 57 .................................................. 1:39,3806:29,12034.
88 FUCHS  Nadine.................. 96 .................................................. 1:45,4306:35,17035.
7 MISSLINGER Lena.................. 04 .................................................. 1:45,5806:35,32036.
8 BUCHER Sarah.................. 05 .................................................. 1:46,3006:36,04037.

58 MISSLINGER  Anna.................. 41 .................................................. 2:05,5506:55,29038.
10 BRUHA  Annalena.................. 03 .................................................. 2:12,8807:02,62039.
14 ANRAIN  Christina.................. 03 .................................................. 2:24,9107:14,65040.
13 MISSLINGER  Lisa.................. 04 .................................................. 2:50,3407:40,08041.
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31 GASTL Theresa.................. 98 .................................................. 3:05,1407:54,88042.
12 FUCHS  Kathrin.................. 04 .................................................. 3:10,4508:00,19043.
9 NISSL Anna Katharina.................. 04 .................................................. 3:14,5808:04,32044.

19 GASTL Veronika.................. 01 .................................................. 3:23,2208:12,96045.
11 NISSL Eva Maria.................. 05 .................................................. 3:28,5308:18,27046.
6 MISSLINGER  Angela.................. 04 .................................................. 3:52,3508:42,09047.

Damen  2
49 KREIDL  Angelina.................. 99 .................................................. 6:07,8401.
50 HÖLZL  Marie.................. 04 .................................................. 14,4706:22,3102.
48 WINDERL  Alena.................. 98 .................................................. 42,1906:50,0303.

Herren
120 BUCHER Christian Jun................... 72 .................................................. 4:29,7301.
123 EHAMMER  Andreas.................. 78 .................................................. 2,0604:31,7902.
126 BUCHER Hanspeter.................. 85 .................................................. 5,8604:35,5903.
111 MISSLINGER Stefan.................. 71 .................................................. 8,0204:37,7504.
91 LINDNER  Matthias.................. 49 .................................................. 8,1904:37,9205.

122 MISSLINGER Franz.................. 73 .................................................. 9,6404:39,3706.
104 PREM  Anton.................. 62 .................................................. 15,7804:45,5107.
114 GASTL  Sebastian.................. 66 .................................................. 16,5804:46,3108.
108 SCHROF  Johann.................. 68 .................................................. 19,2104:48,9409.
118 MISSLINGER Andreas.................. 77 .................................................. 20,6804:50,41010.
128 EHAMMER  Thomas.................. 84 .................................................. 21,2404:50,97011.
100 SAMMER  Andreas.................. 60 .................................................. 22,1004:51,83012.
110 KRUCKENHAUSER  Johann.................. 64 .................................................. 22,3904:52,12013.

2 ASTNER Josef.................. 60 .................................................. 23,2804:53,01014.
1 NISSL  Thomas.................. 75 .................................................. 23,9304:53,66015.

112 MAURACHER  Werner.................. 66 .................................................. 25,1804:54,91016.
99 WURZRAINER  Michael.................. 58 .................................................. 25,2204:54,95017.

113 GRATT Josef.................. 66 .................................................. 29,3504:59,08018.
103 MISSLINGER  Hans  (  Rauch).................. 61 .................................................. 29,7404:59,47019.
150 KRUCKENHAUSER Martin.................. 63 .................................................. 32,9705:02,70020.
131 GASTL Bernhard.................. 88 .................................................. 34,5705:04,30021.
130 SAMMER  Christian.................. 92 .................................................. 35,0605:04,79022.
129 SAMMER  Andreas  Jun................... 84 .................................................. 36,2005:05,93023.
105 MISSLINGER  Hermann.................. 70 .................................................. 36,2005:05,930
41 KRUCKENHAUSER Patrick.................. 97 .................................................. 36,4005:06,13025.

134 SCHROLL  Andreas.................. 95 .................................................. 39,7005:09,43026.
101 SCHROLL Leo.................. 52 .................................................. 39,7605:09,49027.
98 MISSLINGER Johann.................. 56 .................................................. 43,5105:13,24028.
25 LINDNER Hannes.................. 01 .................................................. 46,5905:16,32029.

106 NISSL Josef.................. 62 .................................................. 47,2905:17,02030.
107 RIEDMANN Reinhard.................. 66 .................................................. 47,8805:17,61031.
135 SCHROLL  Josef.................. 96 .................................................. 48,7905:18,52032.
95 STECHER Heinz.................. 51 .................................................. 51,1905:20,92033.
94 BUCHER Christian.................. 47 .................................................. 54,7505:24,48034.

109 FUCHS Josef.................. 67 .................................................. 56,2705:26,00035.
132 KOGLER  Florian.................. 83 .................................................. 57,7905:27,52036.
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92 MITTEREGGER Johann.................. 51 .................................................. 58,2305:27,96037.
26 BUCHER Lukas.................. 02 .................................................. 1:00,3805:30,11038.
28 ASTNER  Robert.................. 01 .................................................. 1:05,8905:35,62039.
42 SCHROF  Hannes.................. 97 .................................................. 1:06,7605:36,49040.

119 GASTL  Georg.................. 72 .................................................. 1:07,4905:37,22041.
45 SCHROLL Hannes.................. 98 .................................................. 1:09,7605:39,49042.

102 FUCHS Hans.................. 56 .................................................. 1:34,2106:03,94043.
127 LUTZ Christian.................. 83 .................................................. 1:35,8106:05,54044.
93 RITTER  Peter.................. 50 .................................................. 1:36,7806:06,51045.
43 LINDNER Mario.................. 98 .................................................. 1:43,0706:12,80046.
44 FUCHS  Martin.................. 00 .................................................. 1:58,2306:27,96047.
16 LINDNER  Simon.................. 05 .................................................. 3:08,1207:37,85048.

Herren  2
137 ERHARTER  Robert.................. 79 .................................................. 4:35,4801.
141 SALCHER Jakob.................. 57 .................................................. 4,0404:39,5202.
143 HÖLZL  Hansjörg.................. 70 .................................................. 7,0204:42,5003.
142 KREIDL Andreas.................. 67 .................................................. 11,5004:46,9804.
138 MAYR  Wolfgang.................. 69 .................................................. 18,7004:54,1805.
146 FUCHS  Andreas.................. 60 .................................................. 19,6504:55,1306.
145 SCHWALLER Alex.................. 62 .................................................. 24,2804:59,7607.
144 BRIXNER  Matthias.................. 70 .................................................. 29,9905:05,4708.
55 MAYR Nino.................. 96 .................................................. 33,7905:09,2709.

140 KLINGLER  Helmut.................. 49 .................................................. 53,3105:28,79010.
54 HÖLZL  Sebastian.................. 02 .................................................. 1:05,0905:40,57011.
53 KREIDL Lukas.................. 04 .................................................. 3:20,9307:56,41012.

Chefkampfrichter

 

Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete  Teilnehmer:     1 1 0
Gewertete  Teilnehmer:     1 1 0
Ausgeschiedene  Teilnehmer:
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